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Positive Today: 61 

 
Recovered Today: 165 

 

 
Death Today: 02 

 

 
Active Cases: 495 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.24% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.60% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103213  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 98671 (95.60%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3726 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          321 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1822  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1769  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1492546  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 36 44 69462 3 4855 74311 0 

Bageshwar 13 15 39471 0 2158 41625 0 

Chamoli 33 18 51322 1 3340 54660 0 

Champawat 82 20 65043 1 1988 67028 6 

Dehradun 456 515 409400 21 38583 447848 55 

Haridwar 268 274 323512 7 14014 337496 13 

Nainital 210 248 104130 18 13139 117199 9 

Pauri Garhwal 113 109 106481 0 5570 112044 12 

Pithoragarh 17 14 44414 4 2726 47128 0 

Rudraprayag 40 106 30799 0 3037 33836 0 

Tehri Garhwal 156 126 46741 3 2605 49339 8 

US Nagar 284 330 154925 3 9290 164191 19 

Uttarkashi 61 3 46846 0 1908 48752 0 

Total 1769 1822 1492546 61 103213 1595457 122 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4855 4402 22 4 427 

Bageshwar 2158 2052 3 0 103 

Chamoli 3340 3206 7 3 124 

Champawat 1988 1956 3 2 27 

Dehradun 38583 37734 193 204 452 

Haridwar 14014 13720 19 30 245 

Nainital 13139 12923 130 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5570 4517 7 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2726 2532 36 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3037 2857 38 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2605 2139 10 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9290 8927 17 7 339 

Uttarkashi 1908 1706 10 6 186 

Total 103213 98671 495 321 3726 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Haridwar AIIMS, Rishikesh. 1 

U.S Nagar AIIMS, Rishikesh. 1 

 Total 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

31 s t  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       750 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         18182 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9098404 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8664017 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1768781 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20510 14558 29418 24242 384785 359164 6025 6035 9961 9768 81481 52 378 

Bageshwar 10453 8756 14152 13294 186446 173307 2515 2522 2323 2403 50940 3 464 

Chamoli 15244 14660 19751 19488 275394 272726 3988 4025 6494 6641 90383 23 33 

Champawat 11001 9256 13540 13184 185454 175395 2257 2324 7593 7592 41762 83 158 

Dehradun 71383 49785 104101 83450 1584294 1496297 37250 36750 30675 31352 382404 473 2000 

Haridwar 75058 40069 83994 54377 1523940 1472582 17795 17671 48487 48498 309397 283 1288 

Nainital 42977 29709 53616 42867 760487 743560 14196 14016 20121 20250 174184 1408 3343 

Pauri 22785 17830 32753 31099 456490 439807 7927 7951 7109 7207 120608 30 1092 

Pithoragarh 16546 12645 23831 21145 328676 320601 4097 4115 8325 8422 58937 80 766 

Rudraprayag 8970 6860 12634 11178 174759 161241 2466 2457 2692 2714 45719 24 499 

Tehri 23626 22077 31361 30705 402276 371522 6254 6319 4932 5056 120832 38 450 

US Nagar 62826 53903 93701 91039 1362500 1395804 12507 12637 34812 34097 211907 120 2824 

Uttarkashi 13564 10805 18319 16932 237521 228671 3463 3490 5004 5115 80227 96 2174 

Total 394943 290913 531171 453000 7863022 7610677 120740 120312 188528 189115 1768781 2713 15469 

 


